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www.rockinjokers.com

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: SPC=Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / RLC=Resurrection Luthera
Church, Santa Clara / CCC=Camden Community Center / JMMS=John Muir Middle School / STA=St. Andrews '
Methodist Church, Palo Alto / HYDE=Hyde Middle School, Cupertino / LS=Loyola Elementary School, Los Altos

SQUARE DANCE CLASSES - BE AN ANGEL!
TUESDAYS - CASTAWAYS with Roger Smith / CPSD with Tork Clark
WEDNESDAYS - Take your turn with the ROCKIN’ JESTERS — FRONT HALL with Tork Clark

Sat, May 2: CPSD BUTTERFLY BALL January Hoedown @ CCC, Rich Reel
Wed, May 6: Club — Main Hall — Rockin’ Jesters Class joins us!
{ Sat, May 9: KRAZY DAZYS BLACK & WHITE BALL @ SPC,

Jim Osborne & Barbara-Lynn Smith
Fri-Sun, May 8-10: Silver State Festival @ Reno

Wed, May 13:  Club — Main Hall - AMATEUR CALLER NIGHT!

Sat, May 16: SCVSDA GDP Hoedown @ SPC, Rick Hampton

Wed, May 20:  Club — HAWAIIAN PARTY NIGHT - Main Hall — September Classes join us!
Fri, May 22: San Jose Giants Game - IT”S FREE! - Sign up & talk to Jane Bishop

Fri-Sat, May 22-24: Golden State Round Up Festival @ San Ramon

Wed, May 27:  Club — Main Hall
Sat, May 30: WINGS OF HISTORY ANTIQUE AIRPLANE MUSEUM DEMO DANCE
Sat, May 30: SCVSDA/SCVCA CALLER APPRECIATION Whing Ding @ SPC
SAVE THE DATE
Sat, Jun 6: BOWS & BEAUS ICE CREAM FLING THING @ JMMS
Sat, Jun 13: SUNNYVALE SQUARES STRAWBERRY FESTIVAL @ JMMS %
Sun, Jun 14: Mt. Tam Play — PETER PAN - Sign up & pay Jane Bishop
Sat, Jun 27: RJ & CASTAWAYS January Hoedown @ RLC, Roger Smith & Tork Clark
Sat, Jul 18: CPSD STARLIGHT BALL Plus Hoedown @ CCC, ) "o,
Sat, Jul 25: RJ PICNIC @ Stevens Creek County Park g
o
DUTY SCHEDULE -]

Donna 5/13 | Arlene Lopes 5/20 | Marilyn Meltzer 5/27 | Joanie Murphy !
Lawrence ﬁ
Scott Bob Lopes Herb Meltzer Mike Murphy

Lawrence

Bill Matolyak Jim Faltersack Lyle Merithew Peggy Norris

Katherine Teddy McKenzie Sandy Swirsky Marleah Scott

McCarthy

Masami 6/10 | Colleen 6/17 | Evie Verhagen 6/24 | Liv Braaten

Sharkey Talamantes

Tom Sharkey Javier Talamantes John Verhagen Gaylord Bradl

Kemmick Tillie Tillman Liz Berry Cheryl Burger

Smith

Anne Marie Dave Walb Mike Berry Fred Burger

Snider




